Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TuS Westfalia Hombruch (3021304)
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Anlage
Kieferstr. 34, 44225 Dortmund
T 0231 714833 F 0231 717997 westfaliahombruch@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Kieferstr. 34, 44225 Dortmund
T 015123031589 westfaliahombruch@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Tolksdorf, Melitta
T 0163 2903596 melitta.tolksdorf@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Rouev, Maria
T 0173 2818796 maria.rouev@yahoo.de
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Mixed-Challenge 50 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Thomas Kaiser

m 017643672471, tk1471@t-online.de
Mixed-Challenge 50 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Maria Rouev; T 0231 7948023

m 0173 2818796; maria.rouev@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1
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Serwin, Volker
Kaiser, Thomas
Hampel, Frank
Tolksdorf, Reinhold
Sauvaget, Christoh

(SG mit TC Kamen-Methler)

Schrage, Jorg
Deutsch, Ralph
Astor, David

Willeke, Ludger
Gerber, Frank

Rouev, Stefan
Schauerte, Martin
Schumacher, Thomas
Lang, Martin
Holtkotter, Jorg
Karnal, Yakup

Dr. Stratmann, Marcus
To-Sanguan, Chart Chai
Koch, Andreas
Pense, Thomas
Hartung, Thomas
Tolksdorf, Melitta
Schrage, Sandra
Mark, Christine
To-Sanguan, Marilies
Willeke, Ulrike
Schlomberg, Birgit

ID-Nr.

16101035
17100306
16900524
16004281
16601214

16401016
16301252
16756498
16990993
16700327
16652469
16304574
16162398
16654892
17284223
17353167
16501431
15001131
16754668
16853237
15752420
26901665
26851491
26500821
25500724
26852087
26600732
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LK DR-Sen. 34

LK12,0 35

LK14,9 36

LK15,6 37

LK16,2 38

LK16,7 39
40
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LK18,3

LK18,9

LK20,0

LK20,1

LK20,3

LK20,3

LK20,6

LK22,4

LK23,3

LK23,9

LK24,4

LK24,9

LK25,0

LK25,0

LK25,0

LK14,9

LK15,1

LK15,2

LK17,1

LK17,6

LK18,2

Tennis O poiiT

Name (Nat.)
Rouev, Maria
Brunsing, Barbara
Leis, Andrea
Jakobi-Schlinge, Hildegard
Vogel, Elke
Weiberg, Stephanie
Ivanova, Marina
Reisch-Lang, Lydia
Thelen, Heike
Wiemann, Brigitte
Rasch, Stefanie
Koch, Lydia
Wiunsche, Petra
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LK DR-Sen.

26602979 LK18,6
26000846 LK19,1
27192925 LK19,7
25400364 LK20,0

26200790 LK20,2
26652410 LK20,3
26951347 LK20,8
26553322 LK21,8
26953516 LK22,1
27101256 LK23,2
26952887 LK24,6
26653645 LK24,7
26651656 LK25,0

= GENERALI



